2013 Girls Region I - Sub-Regional 2 Championships
Girls Sub-Regional 2 Seeding Sheet

School:


Head Coach:



Phone: 
email: 

	
	
	
	Girls Overall
	OVERALL
	State 2011
	State 2010
	State 2009
	
	

	WT
	Name: (last, first) *   
	Grd
	Win**
	Loss
	Win
	Loss
	
	
	
	
	

	100
	Sample, Sample
	12
	5
	3
	16
	10
	3rd
	
	
	
	

	
	First Wrester
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	100
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	106
	
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	
	
	
	

	112
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	
	
	
	

	118
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	
	
	
	

	124
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	
	
	
	

	130
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	
	
	
	

	137
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	
	
	
	

	145
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	
	
	
	

	155
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	
	
	
	

	170
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	
	
	
	

	190
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	
	
	
	

	235

	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Second Wrester
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	100
	
	

	106
	
	

	112
	
	

	118
	
	

	124
	
	

	130
	
	

	137
	
	

	145
	
	

	155
	
	

	170
	
	

	190
	
	

	235


	
	


· Note Seeding Criteria: 1) Girls Overall Record, 2) State placer/participant, 3) Overall boys/girls record. Only the first wrestler will be seeded the second wrestler will be a scorer but will not be seeded.
· Note All wrestlers are scorers. 

· Note wrestler must have wrestled 4 matches no forfeits. 

· Note forfeits do not count as matches/overall wins. 

All Seeding Sheets are due to F.Takashi Yamada by Wednesday January 28 at 1200 hours at his Email address only: Takashi.yamada@lakesideschool.org. Questions can be forwarded to him at 206-331-7527.

